Little Red Riding Hood

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Insulting Name

Food Chain: Mcdonalds Arbys Starbucks

Article Of Clothing

Insulting Name

Morning Afternoon Night Etc

Same Insulting Name

Verb Base Form

Relative

Bad Good Horrible Etc

Adjective

Same Insulting Name

Same Relative

Same Insulting Name

Color

Article Of Clothing

Verb Past Tense

Greeting Hello Goodbye Adios

Same Relative With S At The End

Shelter: Cabin Hut House Trailer

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Adjective



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb Base Form

Same Insulting Name

Adjective

Same Insulting Name

Adjective

Noun Plural

Verb Past Tense

Animal-Plural

Verb Base Form

Animal-Plural

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Same Insulting Name

Temperature: Cold Hot Warm

Verb Base Form

Color

Mythical Creature: Witch Vampire Fairy

Insect: Ant Ladybug Fly Etc

Same Mythical Creature

Adjective

Same Relative

Random L ocation

Random L ocation

Same Insulting Name

Adverb




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Same Relative With S At The End

Same Shelter

Same Mythical Creature

Same Mythical Creature

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Same Relative With S At The End

Verb Past Tense

Exclamation

Past Tense Emotion: Excited Shocked Worried

Verb Past Tense

Same Relative

Lover: Husband Boyfriend Wife Etc

Same Mythical Creature

Same Relative

Same Mythical Creature

Verb Past Tense

Same Mythical Creature

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Same Relative With S At The End

Article Of Clothing

Adjective

Article Of Clothing




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Same Relative With S At The End

Liquid

Adjective

Pick One: Days Months Minutes Seconds Y ears

Same Insulting Name

Verb Past Tense

Same Mythical Creature

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Adjective

Same Insulting Name

Adjective

Nickname

Pick One: Screamed Y elled Whispered Moaned

Same Mythical Creature

Same Insulting Name

Room Of House

Adverb

Same Relative

Same Relative

Adjective

IlIness; Diabetes Cancer Flu Cold

Pick One: Screamed Y elled Whispered M oaned

Same Mythical Creature

Sound: Bark Cough Sneeze Y el




99. Same Rdlative

100. Body Part-Plural

101. Same Insulting Name

102. Verb Past Tense

103. Verb Base Form

104. Same Mythical Creature

105. Same Relative

106. Body Part-Plural

107. Same Insulting Name

108. Verb Base Form

109. Same Mythical Creature

110. Same Relative

111. Body Part-Plural

112. Same Insulting Name

113. Verb Present Ends In Ing

114. Verb Base Form

115. Same Mythical Creature

116. Verb Past Tense

117. Same Insulting Name

118. Same Relative

119. Adjective

120. Same Mythical Creature

121. Verb Base Form

122. Exclamation

123. Same Mythical Creature




124. Occupation: Janitor Waiter Doctor Etc

125. Verb Present Ends In Ing

126. Noun Plura

127. Verb Past Tense

128. Random Location

129. Same Mythical Creature

130. Verb Base Form

131. Same Relative

132. Past Tense Emotion: Scared Excited Tired Etc

133. Same Relative

134. Past Tense Emotion: Scared Excited Tired Etc

135. Same Insulting Name

136. Verb Base Form

137. Verb Base Form

138. Nickname

139. Noun Plura

140. Adverb

141. Adjective

142. Same Occupation

143. Same Occupation

144. Verb Past Tense

145. Same Mythical Creature

146. Verb Past Tense

147. Verb Base Form

148. Same Insulting Name




149. Same Relative

150. Food

151. Verb Base Form




Little Red Riding Hood

Once upon atime, therewas a who lived in avillage near the

. Whenever she went out, the little girl wore ared riding

, S0 everyone in the village called her Little Red Riding

One , Little Red Riding asked her mother if she could go
to her asit had been awhile since they'd seen each other.

"That'sa idea,” her mother said. So they packed a basket for Little
Red Riding to take to her

When the basket was ready, the little put on her

and her mother

"Remember, go straight to ," her mother
cautioned. "Don't along the way and please don't strangers! The
woods are "

"Don't , mommy," said Little Red Riding , "Il be




But when Little Red Riding noticed some inthe

woods, she forgot her promise to her mother. She afew, watched the
about for awhile, listened to the and then
afew more.
Little Red Riding was enjoying the summer day so much
, that she didn't a shadow approaching out of the forest behind her...
Suddenly, the appeared beside her.
"What are you doing out here, little ?' the askedina
voice as as he could muster.
“I'm on my way to see my who lives through the , hear the
," Little Red Riding replied.
Then she realized how late she was and excused herself, down the

path



to her

The , in the meantime, took a shortcuit...
The , alittle out of breath from , arrived at
and lightly at the door.

"Oh I Comein, comein! | was sick that something
had you in the forest,” said thinking that 1t was her
The let himself in. Poor did not have time to say another word,
before the her up!
The let out a , and then
through wardrobe to find a that he liked. He added a

sleeping , and for good measure, dabbed some of

behind his ears.




few later, Red Riding
on the door. The into bed and pulled the covers over his
"Whoisit?' hecaledina voice.
"It'sme, Little Red Riding "
"Oh how I Do comein, my the
When Little Red Riding entered the little , she could
recognize her
" I'Your voice sounds so . Is something the matter?' she asked.
"Oh, | just have touch of a " the

adding a

at the end to prove the point.

"But | What big

you have," said Little Red Riding

as she

closer to the bed.



"The better to you with, my dear," replied the

"But I What big you have," said Little Red Riding
"The better to you with, my dear,” replied the
"But I What big you have," said Little Red Riding
her voice dightly.
"The better to you with, my dear," roared the and he

out of the bed and began to chase her .

Almost too late, Little Red Riding realized that the person in the bed was not her
, but a
She across the room and through the door, shouting, " !

I" asloudly as she could.




who was nearby heard her cry

and towards the asfast as he could.
He grabbed the and made him out the poor
who was a bit by the whole experience, but still in one piece."Oh
, | was so I" sobbed Little Red Riding
, "I'll never strangers or in the forest again
"There, there, . You've learned an important lesson. Thank you shouted
enough for this to hear you!"
The out the and
him deep into the forest where he wouldn't people any longer.
Little Red Riding and her had a nice and along

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

