## **Little Red Riding Hood**

1.	Adjective
2.	Insulting Name
3.	Food Chain: Mcdonalds Arbys Starbucks
4.	Article Of Clothing
5.	Insulting Name
6.	Morning Afternoon Night Etc
7.	Same Insulting Name
8.	Verb Base Form
9.	Relative
10.	Bad Good Horrible Etc
11.	Adjective
12.	Same Insulting Name
13.	Same Relative
14.	Same Insulting Name
15.	Color
16.	Article Of Clothing
17.	Verb Past Tense
18.	Greeting Hello Goodbye Adios
19.	Same Relative With S At The End
20.	Shelter: Cabin Hut House Trailer
21.	Verb Base Form
22.	Verb Base Form
23.	Adjective

24.	Verb Base Form
25.	Same Insulting Name
26.	Adjective
27.	Same Insulting Name
28.	Adjective
29.	Noun Plural
30.	Verb Past Tense
31.	Animal-Plural
32.	Verb Base Form
33.	Animal-Plural
34.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
35.	Verb Base Form
36.	Same Insulting Name
37.	Temperature: Cold Hot Warm
38.	Verb Base Form
39.	Color
40.	Mythical Creature: Witch Vampire Fairy
41.	Insect: Ant Ladybug Fly Etc
42.	Same Mythical Creature
43.	Adjective
44.	Same Relative
45.	Random Location
46.	Random Location
47.	Same Insulting Name
48.	Adverb

49.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
50.	Same Relative With S At The End
51.	Same Shelter
52.	Same Mythical Creature
53.	Same Mythical Creature
54.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
55.	Same Relative With S At The End
56.	Verb Past Tense
57.	Exclamation
58.	Past Tense Emotion: Excited Shocked Worried
59.	Verb Past Tense
60.	Same Relative
61.	Lover: Husband Boyfriend Wife Etc
62.	Same Mythical Creature
63.	Same Relative
64.	Same Mythical Creature
65.	Verb Past Tense
66.	Same Mythical Creature
67.	Adjective
68.	Verb Base Form
69.	Verb Past Tense
70.	Same Relative With S At The End
71.	Article Of Clothing
72.	Adjective
73.	Article Of Clothing

74.	Same Relative With S At The End
75.	Liquid
76.	Adjective
77.	Pick One: Days Months Minutes Seconds Years
78.	Same Insulting Name
79.	Verb Past Tense
80.	Same Mythical Creature
81.	Verb Past Tense
82.	Part Of Body
83.	Adjective
84.	Same Insulting Name
85.	Adjective
86.	Nickname
87.	Pick One: Screamed Yelled Whispered Moaned
88.	Same Mythical Creature
89.	Same Insulting Name
90.	Room Of House
91.	Adverb
92.	Same Relative
93.	Same Relative
94.	Adjective
95.	Illness: Diabetes Cancer Flu Cold
96.	Pick One: Screamed Yelled Whispered Moaned
97.	Same Mythical Creature
98.	Sound: Bark Cough Sneeze Yell

99. <u>S</u>	Same Relative	
100. <u>B</u>	Body Part-Plural	
101. <u>S</u>	Same Insulting Name	
102. <u>V</u>	Verb Past Tense	
103. <u>V</u>	Verb Base Form	
104. <u>S</u>	Same Mythical Creature	
105. <u>S</u>	Same Relative	
106. <u>B</u>	Body Part-Plural	
107. <u>S</u>	Same Insulting Name	
108. <u>V</u>	/erb Base Form	
109. <u>S</u>	Same Mythical Creature	
110. <u>S</u>	Same Relative	
111. <u>B</u>	Body Part-Plural	
112. <u>S</u>	Same Insulting Name	
113. <u>V</u>	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
114. <u>V</u>	/erb Base Form	
115. <u>S</u>	Same Mythical Creature	
116. <u>V</u>	Verb Past Tense	
117. <u>S</u>	Same Insulting Name	
118. <u>S</u>	Same Relative	
119. <u>A</u>	Adjective	
120. <u>S</u>	Same Mythical Creature	
121. <u>V</u>	Verb Base Form	
122. <u>E</u>	Exclamation	
123. <u>S</u>	Same Mythical Creature	

124.	Occupation: Janitor Waiter Doctor Etc
125.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
126.	Noun Plural
127.	Verb Past Tense
128.	Random Location
129.	Same Mythical Creature
130.	Verb Base Form
131.	Same Relative
132.	Past Tense Emotion: Scared Excited Tired Etc
133.	Same Relative
134.	Past Tense Emotion: Scared Excited Tired Etc
135.	Same Insulting Name
136.	Verb Base Form
137.	Verb Base Form
138.	Nickname
139.	Noun Plural
140.	Adverb
141.	Adjective
142.	Same Occupation
143.	Same Occupation
144.	Verb Past Tense
145.	Same Mythical Creature
146.	Verb Past Tense
147.	Verb Base Form
148.	Same Insulting Name

149.	Same Relative
150.	Food
151.	Verb Base Form

## **Little Red Riding Hood**

"

But when Little Red Riding Same Insulting Name noticed some Adjective Noun Plural in the
woods, she forgot her promise to her mother. She Verb Past Tense a few, watched the Animal-Plural
about for awhile, listened to the Animal-Plural Verb Present ends in ING and then
verb Base Form a few more.
Little Red Riding Same Insulting Name was enjoying the Temperature: Cold Hot Warm summer day so much
, that she didn't verb Base Form a color shadow approaching out of the forest behind her
Suddenly, the Mythical Creature: witch vampire fairy appeared beside her.
"What are you doing out here, little Insect: Ant Ladybug Fly etc ?" the Same Mythical Creature asked in a
voice as as he could muster.
"I'm on my way to see my same Relative who lives through the Random Location, near the Random Location," Little Red Riding same Insulting Name replied.
Then she realized how late she was and excused herself, verb Present ends in ING down the
path

to her	Same Relative with S a	the end	Same Shelter	<del>.</del>		
The	Same Mythical Creature	, in the m	neantime, took	a shortcut		
The	Same Mythical Creature	, a little o	out of breath fr	OMVerb Pre	esent ends in ING, &	arrived at
Sam	e Relative with S at the end	and	Verb Past Tense	lightly at th	ne door.	
"Oh	Exclamation !	Come in, com	ne in! I was	Past tense emotion	: Excited Shocked Worried	sick that something
had	Verb Past Tense	you in the for	est," said	Same Relative	_ thinking that It	was her
Love	er: Husband Boyfriend Wife e	etc				
					did not have tir	me to say another word,
before th	ne Same Mythical (	Creature	Verb Past Tense	her up!		
The	Same Mythical Creature	let out a	Adjective	Verb Ba	se Form, and th	en Verb Past Tense
through	Same Relative with	S at the end	wardrobe to fi	nd aArticle	of Clothing that	he liked. He added a
Adje	sleeping	Article of Cl	lothing, and	I for good meas	sure, dabbed some	ofSame Relative
with S at the	end Liquid	behind	hisAdjectiv	ears.		

few	Pick One: Da	ys Months Minutes Seconds Years	later, Red Riding	Same Insulting Name	Verb Past Tense
on the do	or. The _	Same Mythical Creature	Verb Past Tense	_ into bed and pulled the	covers over his
Part o	f Body	. "Who is it?" he called in	a <u>Adjective</u>	voice.	
"It's me, l	Little Red	Riding Same Insulting Nam	е		
		l Do come in, my	Nickname ,"	Pick One: Screamed Yelled W	/hispered Moaned the
Same					
		iding Same Insulting Name  cognize her Same Relative		le	she could
"Sam	e Relative	! Your voice sounds so _	Adjective I	s something the matter?"	she asked.
"Oh, I jus	st have to	uch of a Illness; Diabetes Car	ncer Flu Cold ,"	Pick One: Screamed Yelled Whispe	ered Moaned the
Same	Mythical Crea	ture adding a Sound	d: Bark Cough Sneeze Yell	at the end to prove th	e point.
"But	Same Relati	ve ! What big Body	<u>v Part-Plural</u> you h	nave," said Little Red Rid	ing <u>Same</u>
Insulting Name	as	she Verb Past Tense C	closer to the bed.		

'The better to	Verb Base Form	_ you with, my dear,	" replied the	Same Mythical Creature	<b>_</b> •
'But Same Re	lative ! What bi	<b>g</b> <u>Body Part-Plural</u>	you have," s	said Little Red Riding	Same
'The better to	Verb Base Form	_ you with, my dear,	" replied the	Same Mythical Creature	_·
				said Little Red Riding	Same
nsulting Name h	ner voice	Present ends in ING Sl	lightly.		
		_ you with, my dear,		Same Mythical Creature	_ and he
		Same Insulting Name  ective Same N		nt the person in the bed	l was not her
She Verb Base	Form across th	ne room and through	the door, shouti	ng, "Exclamation	_!
Same Mythical C	reature !" as loue	dly as she could.			

Occupation: Jan	nitor Waiter Doctor etc	_ who was	Verb Present	ends in ING	Noun Plural	nearby heard her cry
andVerb Pas	st Tense toward	s theRand	om Location	as fast as he	could.	
He grabbed the	Same Mythical Cre	eature and	made him _	Verb Base Form	out the poor	Same Relative
who was a bit _	Past Tense Emotion:	Scared Excited Tired e	by t	he whole exper	ience, but still in	one piece."Oh
Same Relative	, I was so	Past Tense Emotio	on: Scared Excited	Tired etc !" So	obbed Little Red I	Riding
Same Insulting	Name, "I'll nev	ver Verb Bas	se Form	strangers or	Verb Base Form	_ in the forest again
."						
	Nickname enough for this _		_			you shouted
TAVGO	_ onough for this _	Adjective	Sum	v occupation v	o near you.	
The Same O	ecupation	Verb Past Tense	_ out the _	Same Mythical Cr	reature and	Verb Past Tense
him deep into t	he forest where he	wouldn't	Verb Base Forn	people a	ny longer.	
Little Red Ridi	ngSame Insulting	Name and	hersa	me Relative ha	ad a nice	and a long
Verb Base Form	m					